. Abrittus
. Alesia
. Antiochia

24. Edessa
25. Hadrianopolis
26. Henna (=Enna)

. Aquileia
. Aquincum
. Argentorate

. Ausculum

. Bedriacum

10. Brigetio

11. Brundisium
12. Cannae

13. Capua

14. Carnuntum
15. Carrhae

16. Catulaunum
17. Constantinopolis
18. Cremona

19. Cumae

20. Cynoscephalae
21. Drepanum

22. Dyrrhachium
23. Eburacum

O o030 Wb W —

. Augusta Treverorum

27
28
29
30

. Iguvium

. Ilipa

. Issos

. Jerusalem (Aelia

Capitolina)

31

32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37:
38.
39.
40.
41.

42

43.

44
45

. Karthago (Carthago)
Ktesiphon
Liparaeae-szigetek
Lugdunum
Mediolanum
Messina

Misenum

Munda

Mursa

Mutina

Mylai

. Naissus

Nicaea

. Nicomedia

. Nisibis

46.
. Ostia
48.
49,
50.
51.
52.
53.

47

54

56

64

66

Numantia

Paestum
Palmyra
Pharsalos
Philippi
Poetovio
Pompeii

. Pydna
55.
. Rubico
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Ravenna

Saguntum
Savaria
Sirmium

Siscia

Tarraco
Tarquinii
Teutoburgi-erdd

. Thapsus
65.
. Veii
67.
68.
69.
70.

Trasimenus-t6

Vercellae
Vetulonia
Vindobona
Zama
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